ASS. REC. BY: USUL REF: CS/SMR210	013!39 Ritf3 036F
MOO. NEO. DI.	GNMENT
Estimated Cost:	Veh No: SLH8853T Yr Regn: 2016 / NOV  Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /  Truck / Trailer or
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No. SI LI QQ 527	
To Inspect Vehicle No: SLH 8853T	Make: HONDA HRV ("S'DX CVT c.c 1496  Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s FATH MOTOR	Colour KDV
of 255 MEXANDEX PO Insured: SMR	Opin todaling U-1707 P
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: JHMRUIS (06 X2011中) Gen. Cond: Good (Fail / Poor / Burnt
Claims No.	Steering: Inerder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sum Insured: Excess:	
(Client's Record)	
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / ARm / STD A/Rim or
(Poline Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 215/60R16
(Policy Condition)  Remark: The yeah had commenced its  N/S O/S	/ Ki 4
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value: 57K	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 20/12/21 D.O.I. 04/01/22
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at KAH MoToR
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction  REPERLUMIT - FIX	, and the second decomposition.
We will be advising our Principal a cost	t of repair of P/P
\$5,443.98 /- with 5 days of repair, subjection	ect to their approval
100.000.00,1170	
Date/Time, File Pass to?	D-100
. Frem. Report	Days Of Repair: 5
1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
	Transportation:
Add Fe	
Report Format :	: Interview (\$ ). Photos
	: Tech. Invs (\$ ); Others

2600.00

182.00

2782.00



## QUOTATION

GST Reg No.: M200050223

Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

### KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

: 20/12/2021

Service and Body Repair

Tel: +65 6841 3838

**Date of Accident** 

Website: www.honda.com.sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

Customer	: SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD	Document No.	: SQT21003932	Page	•
	60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL	Date	: 22. Dec 2021		
	PARK E4	Customer No.	: WZS002		
	SINGAPORE 757705	Svc Advisor	: IVAN TEO BOON KIAT		
Registration No	: SLH8853T	Engine No	: L15B4531141		
Chassis No	: JHMRU1810GX201141	Date   Time <sup>°</sup>	: 22. Dec 2021 11:43:47 AM	1	
Model	: HRV DX-SIN CVT YM 2016	Surveyor Name	:		
Owner's Name	: CHOO HUI ZHEN, ALENE	Survey Date	:		
Ins Policy No.	•	Authorisation Date	:		

0% GST **Amount** incld GST **Amount Unit Price** Disc % Amount Description Otv Item TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (J/NO: ) OWNER: CHOO HUI ZHEN ALENE OWNER INSURER: TOKIO MARINE ACC DATE: 20/12/2021 SURVEYED BY: DATE: REF NO: TP INSURER: SMRT TP VEH: SHF337C FACE, FR. BUMPER 04711-T7A-N00ZZ 507.10 25 380.32 26.62 406.94 FACE FR. BUMPER LOWER SUK 71102-T7B-000 374.40 25 280.80 19.66 300.46 GRILLEFR.BUMPER 🖔 🗙 71103-T7A-000 84.20 25 63.15 4.42 67.57 71105-T7A-000 GARNISH, R.FR.FOG LIGHT 24.10 25 18.07 1.26 19.33 71140-T7A-000 BEAMR.FR.BUMPER UPPER 28.10 25 21.07 1.47 22.54 SPACER,R.FR.BUMPER SIDE 71193-T7A-J00 11.70 25 8.77 0.61 9.38 71198-T7A-J00 SPACER, L. FR. BUMPER SIDE \*\* 1 11.70 25 8.77 0.61 9.38 91505-TM8-003 CLIP,BUMPER / 22 2.30 25 37.95 2.66 40.61 71130-T7A-010ZZ BEAM COMP, FR. BUMPER . 237.80 25 178.35 12.48 190.83 PANEL COMP,R.FR.FENDER PANEL 60210-T7A-J00ZZ 421.10 25 315.82 22.11 337.93 74107-T7B-003 PROTECTOR, R. FR. WHEEL ARCH SCC 163.80 25 122.85 8.60 131.45 33100-T7S-E11 HEADLIGHT ASSY, R. SC. 1952.70 25 1464.52 102.52 1567.04 60400-T7A-901ZZ BULKHEAD COMP,FR. X 463.30 25 347.47 24.32 371.79 Sum Item 3247.91 227.34 3,475.25 **BOSUN SUNDRIES** 50.00 BML01I 3.50 INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHANISMS & FOCUS 53.50 280.00 STRAGHTEN ALIGN BULKHEAD & RENEW DAMAGE 19.60 299.60

### Printed on 27/12/2021 1:54:41 PM

BKBH01S

PARTS.

This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

Part prices are subjected to change without notice.

The above estimated cost of repair do not include any unforeseen damages.

GST Amount is calculated from individual line(s).

An amount of \$53.50 (incl GST) will be applicable for the request of the above quotation for estimates above \$2,000.00. However, if the repairs are subsequently done at Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd, it will be refunded.



#### KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Service and Body Repair

Tel: +65 6841 3838

Website: www.honda.com.sq

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

: SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD

60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL

PARK E4

SINGAPORE 757705

Registration No

: SLH8853T

Chassis No

Customer

: JHMRU1810GX201141

Model

Signature

: HRV DX-SIN CVT YM 2016 : CHOO HUI ZHEN, ALENE

Owner's Name Ins Policy No.

- i.

Date of Accident

: 20/12/2021

Document No.

: SQT21003932

QUOTATION

GST Reg No.: M200050223 Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

Page

: 22. Dec 2021

Customer No.

: WZS002

Svc Advisor Engine No

Date

: IVAN TEO BOON KIAT : L15B4531141

Date | Time

: 22. Dec 2021 11:43:47 AM

Surveyor Name

Survey Date

Authorisation Date :

ltem	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount	0% GST Amount	Amount incld GST
BP04R	SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED ARE. (4P)	AS. 1	3120.00		3120.00	218.40	3338.40
J. C. C. C.		/ !	560 s	um Labor	6050.00	<u>423.50</u>	6,473.50
Survey By	(ASUL - Hp 90010068						li i
Date & Time	04/01/22/1150		Tota	al Amount	9,297.91	650.84	9,948.75
Excess	Sdays		Total (Inclusiv	e of GST)			9,948.75
Status				,			<u>3,340.73</u>

Key he fore

# <u>LKK Auto Consultants</u> hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed <u>and</u> is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

SK0321CL0001 / KAH MOTOR CO SDN BHD [729905] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 21/12/2021 12:54 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: TEO BOON KIAT IVAN VERSION: 1 (21/12/2021 12:54 (SGT))



# **©** SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
   This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
   By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

21/12/2021 12:54 (SGT) Date of Submission 20/12/2021 00:05 (SGT) Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Singapore BLK 38 LOR 5 TOA PAYOH CARPARK Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

SLH8853T Vehicle Registration Number INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Name Of Registered Owner CHOO HUI ZHEN ALENE SXXXX036F NRIC No. ALENECHOOALENECHOO@GMAIL.COM Email Address (Phone) +65-97398330 Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No +65-97398330

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Honda Model Hr-v Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto 1500

#### **INSURANCE COMPANY**

Name of Insurance Company Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number MV010967 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

**CHOO HUI ZHEN ALENE** NRIC No SXXXX036F

25/12/1989 Date Of Birth Indoor Occupation 10/06/2009 Date Of Driving Pass 12 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS Driving experience Female Gender (Phone) +65-97398330 Mobile Number +65-97398330 ALENECHOOALENECHOO@GMAIL.COM Alt. Phone Number BLK 38 LORONG 5 TOA PAYOH #01-491 Email Address Address Address complement 310038 Postcode Yes Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Hit and run / Vandalism / Damaged whilst parked Type of Accident Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 0 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Was there any audio recorded? No DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Vehicle Registration Number SHF337C Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour ..... Vehicle Category Name of Driver Taxi Contact Number Address (Phone) +65-96196154 Address complement

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willul misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singspore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Aurposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers flaw firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Allem.		V
olicyholder's Signature / Date &	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
ketch Plan		FOISOILEGE
	B SHF.  A D  SLH8853T	3370

I Ventue has parked tationary in the capage achiquit. I ventue has parked tationary in the capage achiquit. I ventue has parked tationary in the capage as my car. I went to vetuele my ventue, I tound a mote an my car. I called the humber on the mote the person on the prome tag me - e has knocked that my car mille reversing.	HQ:
AND A VINCE TILL VALVAN AND A VINCE A LINE TO THE TOTAL AND A COLOR OF THE PARTY AND A COLOR OF	HQ:
allea the number on the note the rote of the rote of the rote of the note of the note of the rote of the note of t	
, Maj Enoced Into my car mille revesting.	
	***************************************
	-
	<b></b>
	***************************************
	-
	-
Declaration	
IWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	
The second secon	
Alone.	
blancon .	
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Centre	
Time & Time & Time Witnessed by Reporting Centre  & Time Personnel	

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	036F
	COOP TO SEE THE SECOND
Vehicle No.	SLH8853T
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	04 Jan 2022
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	HRV 1.5 DX CVT
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	L15B4531141
Chassis No.;	
Maximum Power Output:	JHMRU1810GX201141 98.0 kW (128 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$21,466.00
Original Registration Date:	22 Nov 2016
First Registration Date:	22 Nov 2016
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$17,053.00
1. E	\$17,033,00 PER THE RESTREET OF THE PER
PARF Eligibility:	Yes to be to the first that the first the firs
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	21 Nov 2026
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$11,937.00
COE Expiry Date:	21 Nov 2026
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$51,506.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$25,137.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$37,074.00

# Honda HR-V 1.5A DX

Overview	Financial Accessories S	imilar Research	Photos Map
Pymar Moto	nic humanimum ring ungone blibery:	RGO * Pynamić	AUTOMO ABOUTET  Alement of  A Q BE
Price	\$57,800		
Depreciation	\$10,110 /yr. View models with similar depre	Reg Date	24-Nov-2016 (4yrs 10mths 19days COE left)
Mileage	87,000 km (17k /yr)	Manufactured ()	2016
Road Tax ()	\$682 /уг	Transmission	Auto
Dereg Value	\$36,654 as of today (change)	OMV	\$21,256
COE	\$50,991	ARF	\$16,759
Engine Cap	1,496 сс	Power	96.0 kW (128 bhp)
Curb Weight:	1,185 kg	No. of Owners	2